
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 25.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 24.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 23.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 22.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 21.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 20.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 19.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 18.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 17.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 16.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 15.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 14.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 13.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 12.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 11.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 10.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 9.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 8.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 7.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 6.00

Butler, BruceButler, Bruce 5.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 4.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 3.00

Total Points 322.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384400&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612222&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493271&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503353&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829967&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=3719281989908474055


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve $100.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val $97.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $77.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $64.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $60.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $60.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason $40.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $40.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $40.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $30.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $20.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $17.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $17.00

Butler, BruceButler, Bruce $17.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie $17.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $10.00

Total Purse $706.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523141384400&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829966&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275529&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404588&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522537404587&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622323&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829967&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503352&round_id=3719281989908474055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281989908474055


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $20.00 Birdie on 14, Birdie on 15

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 2 $20.00 Birdie on 3, Par on 13

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 2 $20.00 Par on 5, Birdie on 11

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $10.00 Par on 10

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $10.00 Birdie on 4

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $10.00 Par on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00Total Purse Allocated: $90.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3898977971628714156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619032306198767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619032306198760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619032306198764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619032306198765
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619032306198761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619032306198762


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 2 $34.00 Eagle on 4, Birdie on 18

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 1 $17.00 Eagle on 16

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $17.00 Birdie on 13

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $17.00 Eagle on 15

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $17.00 Eagle on 3

Butler, BruceButler, Bruce 1 $17.00 Eagle on 7

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1 $17.00 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $136.00Total Purse Allocated: $136.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3898977987835504813
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614067632503
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614101186940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614101186945
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614101186946
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614101186942
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614101186938
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255635614101186941


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val -3 69 25.00

2 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve -1 71 24.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald E 72 23.00

4 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +1 73 22.00

5 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +1 73 21.00

6 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +2 74 20.00

7 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +4 76 19.00

8 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +4 76 18.00

9 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +5 77 17.00

10 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +6 78 16.00

11 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +6 78 15.00

12 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +6 78 14.00

13 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +6 78 13.00

14 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +7 79 12.00

15 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +10 82 11.00

16 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +10 82 10.00

17 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +10 82 9.00

18 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +13 85 8.00

19 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +13 85 7.00

20 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +13 85 6.00

21 Butler, BruceButler, Bruce +16 88 5.00

22 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +19 91 4.00

23 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +42 114 3.00

WD Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond - WD 0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS 0.00

NS Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 322.00Total Points Allocated: 322.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3898977998807804078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291470
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291463
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168939845909
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291458
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291455
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291464
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291473
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291460
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291474
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291467
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168939845908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291459
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291457
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291456
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291454
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168939845911
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168939845910
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168906291461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619168939845907


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 92 -1 71 $80.00

2 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 87 E 72 $60.00

3 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 91 +1 73 $40.00

4 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 87 +4 76 $20.00

5 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 93 +5 77 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 100 +6 78 $0.00

7 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 85 +7 79 $0.00

8 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 91 +10 82 $0.00

9 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 104 +13 85 $0.00

10 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 107 +13 85 $0.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 100 +13 85 $0.00

12 Butler, BruceButler, Bruce 107 +16 88 $0.00

13 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 113 +19 91 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 101 -3 69 $80.00

2 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 109 +1 73 $60.00

3 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 104 +2 74 $40.00

4 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 112 +4 76 $0.00

5 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 107 +6 78 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 113 +6 78 $0.00

7 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 111 +6 78 $0.00

8 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 109 +10 82 $0.00

9 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 118 +10 82 $0.00

10 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 150 +42 114 $0.00

WD Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond WD - WD $0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert NS - NS $0.00

NS Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles NS - NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $380.00Total Purse Allocated: $380.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3991966261566285828
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138280
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138287
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583833
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138283
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138284
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138278
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583835
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138279
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583834
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583832
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138275
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138276
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583836
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583842
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583838
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138281
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138282
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138277
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583837
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246517692721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138288
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246450583839
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4255619246484138285


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

T1 Denby, Stephen $20.00 Closest to Pin #14

T1 Kearney, Steve $20.00 Closest to Pin #16

T1 Mosley, Mike $20.00 Closest to Pin #3

T1 Hawkins, George $20.00 Closest to Pin #7

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Kelley, Kevin $20.00 Long Drive #15

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Houston National LeaderboardHouston National Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3898977942402803882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3898977947939285163
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